MARCA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

MC
MC
TC
TC
SX
SX
SX
SX 17/14
SX 17/14
SX 19/16
SX 19/16
SX

PASTIGLIE FRENO POSTERIORE CL BRAKES 1078X59

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
65 2021 - 2022
65 2021 - 2022
65 2017 - 2022
65 2017 - 2022
65 2002 - 2003
65 2004 - 2022
65 2009 - 2022
85 2003 - 2011
85 2003 - 2010
85 2003 - 2011
85 2003 - 2010
105 2007 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
46213030000
47013090200
46113030000
47013090200
46113030000
46113030000
47013090200
46113030000
47013090200
46113030000
47013090200
46113030000




